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Time Gap(s) MPH Award

Name

200m Flying TT
Daan Kegel
Sandy Poulson
James Nguyen
Tracy Jones Martin
Isaiah Mendoza
Pete Morgan
Robert Bodamer
Sarah Kegel
Mark Brown
Tegan Morgan
James Wyatt
Mia Kegel
Annette Morgan
Ryan Kegel
Haddon Wood
Audrey Wood

Team

Fort Bend Kia

BAR

GHCF

Atomic

STN Wolfpack

GHCF

Torchy's Tacos / Bike
Otters Tri Team Pare

GHCF
GHCF
Otter Tri Team
GHCF
GHCF

11.45
11.63
13.08
13.15
13.41
13.64
13.65
14.40
14.76
15.19
15.31
15.56
15.92
16.11
16.67
21.63

0.18
1.63
1.70
1.96
2.19
2.20
295
3.31
3.74
3.86
4.1
4.47
4.66
5.22
10.18

39.07 Silver
38.47 Silver
34.20
34.02 Silver
33.36
32.80
32.79
31.08 Bronze
30.31
29.45
29.23
28.76
28.10
27.77
26.85
20.68

Name

500m TT

James Nguyen
Tracy Jones Martin
Jessica Alcala
Veon McReynolds
James Wyatt
Mickey Allen
Mark Brown

Mia Kegel

Eldon Criswell

10 Ryan Kegel

11 Haddon Wood

12 Audrey Wood
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1000m TT
1 Daan Kegel
2 Stuart Gardner
3 Sandy Poulson
4 lIsaiah Mendoza
5 Pete Morgan
6 Annette Morgan

Team

GHCF
Atomic

Sun & Ski
GHCF
Torchy's Tacos / Bike

Otter Tri Team
Sun & Ski
GHCF

Fort Bend Kia
Chaney Windows & |
BAR

STN Wolfpack

GHCF

GHCF
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Time Gap(s) MPH Award

0:39.79
0:40.19
0:44.29
0:44.62
0:46.81
0:48.02
0:48.28
0:51.44
0:51.94
0:52.59
0:53.68
1:08.64

1:12.34
1:12.78
1:18.24
1:24.66
1:34.91
1:40.55

0.40
4.51
4.83
7.03
8.24
8.49
11.65
12.15
12.81
13.89
28.85

0.45

5.90

12.32
22.58
28.21

28.11 Silver
27.83 Silver
25.25 Silver
25.07 Bronze
23.89
23.29
23.17
21.75
21.54
21.27
20.84
16.30

30.92 Silver
30.74 Silver
28.59 Silver
26.42 Bronze
23.57

22.25 Bronze
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Team Time Gap(s) MPH Award

Name

2000m IP

Sarah Kegel
Robert Bodamer
Mickey Allen
Veon McReynolds
Eldon Criswell

3000m IP
Stuart Gardner
Jessica Alcala

4000m IP

Otters Tri Team Pare 3:01.21
Torchy's Tacos / Bike 3:02.13
Torchy's Tacos / Bike 3:07.24
Sun & Ski 3:10.59
Sun & Ski 3:26.66

Chaney Windows & | 3:40.62
4:36.32

0.91

6.02

9.37
25.45

55.71

24.69 Bronze
24.56
23.89
23.47
21.65

30.42 Gold
24.29 Bronze
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2 Lap Team Sprint

Sarah Kegel, Annette Morgan
Ryan Kegel, Haddon Wood
Audrey Wood, Haddon Wood

Team

3 Lap Team Sprint
Tracy Jones-Martin, Jessica Alcala, Tegan Morgan

Madison Flying Lap
Tegan Morgan, Annette Morgan

3km Team Pursuit
4km Team Pursuit

Pete Morgan, Daan Kegel, Robert Bodamer, Sandy Paulson
Annette Morgan, Ryan Kegel, Haddon Wood, Tegan Morgan
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Time Gap(s) MPH Award

03.15 23.63
06.47 3.32 22.45
1:23.51 20.36 17.87

1:23.09 26.92
0:25.63 29.06
5:53.40 25.32

7:09.92 76.52 20.81



